Show #B2868 (JONATHAN MEILLEUR): Spring Blast 4 (03/31/2018-04/01/2018)
1. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

DQ 361 Rock Me To Sleep

SHARON WELSH

SHARON WELSH

4. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy

2 354 Peytonsravishingrose

3 123 What A Good Surprize

4 399 SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR
5 777 CERTAINLY SUDDEN

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER
MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
CAROL D SOLAREK

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER
MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
CAROL SOLAREK

6. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

364
355
508
149
705
354

Best Brew At The Bar
THE ONLY STORY
MS RL FLASHY

Little Doubt Im Lazy
Sittin On My LazyBoy

Peytonsravishingrose

8@01-&00!\)!—‘

88 One Pimpin Ride

Sarah P Nimigan

Cynthia Curtis

RICHARD A COGNETTI
Susan Sparks

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER

Jeri Sue Langman

Sarah P Nimigan

Cynthia Curtis

RICHARD A COGNETTI
Susan & John Sparks
Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER

Jeri Sue Langman

12. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy

2 1220 Dont Invy Me

3 399 SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR
4 400 No Doubt Its Cash

5 123 What A Good Surprize

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
Kathy L Morgan

SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
Karen Oswald

MARY LORIE SALTZMAN

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
Kathy L Morgan

SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
Karen Oswald

MARY LORIE SALTZMAN

13. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 360 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER
2 375 ZIPPIN BONANZA BAR

3 25 WIDOW GALLO

4 111 Km Honey Of A Bo

5 353 Flauntin My Assets

Kathlynn Schmidt
Katherine E Gates
Trent Ferreir
Rebecca C Mccain

Mckensey Barnette

Kathlynn Schmidt
DIANA AND DEANNA
Trent Ferreir
Rebecca Mccain

Mckensey Barnette

14. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 355 THE ONLY STORY
2 107 Imitation Chocolate
3 399 SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR

15. AQHA 240800:

Place Back# Horse's Name

Cynthia Curtis
RANDI STOCKDILL
SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO

Cynthia Curtis
RANDI STOCKDILL
SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO

Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 149
705
1220
373
125
333

Little Doubt Im Lazy
Sittin On My LazyBoy
Dont Invy Me

Shes A Trail Blazer

A Blazing Loper

IMA KRYMSUN LOPER

o g b~ WN

Susan Sparks

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
Kathy L Morgan

GAIL P BROWN

AMANDA MARTIN-

Dianna L Cortes-Prieto

Susan & John Sparks
Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
Kathy L Morgan

GAIL P BROWN

AMANDA MARTIN-

Dianna L Cortes



Show #B2868 (JONATHAN MEILLEUR): Spring Blast 4 (03/31/2018-04/01/2018)

7 352 RV WON GOOD VERSION  RONNIE KENT VICKIE KENT
16. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 360 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
2 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
3 111 Km Honey Of A Bo Rebecca C Mccain Rebecca Mccain
17. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 What A Good Surprize ANDREY FERREIR MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
2 358 CHARMINGLY GOOD LEE PAUL SHINN CHESTER W PRINCE
3 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
24. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 344 Parkers Leading Lady Kellie Yagel Kellie Yagel
2 348 Acebuku Greg E Jacob Greg E Jacob
3 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
4 351 Niftys Rock Star LIBBY NEILY LAUREN NEILY
25. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
2 360 RAR MAKE ME ABRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
3 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
26. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI MELANIE CHAPARRO MELANIE CHAPARRO
2 348 Acebuku Greg E Jacob Greg E Jacob
3 344 Parkers Leading Lady Kellie Yagel Kellie Yagel
4 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
5 351 Niftys Rock Star LIBBY NEILY LAUREN NEILY
27. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
2 360 RAR MAKE ME ABRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
3 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
28. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO
3 344 Parkers Leading Lady ANDREY FERREIR Kellie Yagel
4 348 Acebuku ANDREY FERREIR Greg E Jacob
5 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
6 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
29. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY

2 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO



Show #B2868 (JONATHAN MEILLEUR): Spring Blast 4 (03/31/2018-04/01/2018)

3 25 WIDOW GALLO ANDREY FERREIR Trent Ferreir
4 348 Acebuku Greg E Jacob Greg E Jacob
5 344 Parkers Leading Lady ANDREY FERREIR Kellie Yagel
30. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Niftys Rock Star LIBBY NEILY LAUREN NEILY
2 344 Parkers Leading Lady Kellie Yagel Kellie Yagel
3 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI MELANIE CHAPARRO MELANIE CHAPARRO
4 348 Acebuku Greg E Jacob Greg E Jacob
31. AQHA 480000: Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
32. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 344 Parkers Leading Lady ANDREY FERREIR Kellie Yagel
3 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO
4 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
5 348 Acebuku ANDREY FERREIR Greg E Jacob
33. AQHA 281002: L1 Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI MELANIE CHAPARRO MELANIE CHAPARRO
2 351 Niftys Rock Star LIBBY NEILY LAUREN NEILY
3 344 Parkers Leading Lady Kellie Yagel Kellie Yagel
4 348 Acebuku Greg E Jacob Greg E Jacob
34. AQHA 481000: Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
38. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 344 Parkers Leading Lady Kellie Yagel Kellie Yagel
2 351 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
3 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
4 348 Acebuku Greg E Jacob Greg E Jacob
5 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO

39. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

344
351
348
349

Parkers Leading Lady
Niftys Rock Star
Acebuku

ZIPPOS FLASHY PI

Kellie Yagel

LIBBY NEILY

Greg E Jacob
MELANIE CHAPARRO

Kellie Yagel

LAUREN NEILY

Greg E Jacob
MELANIE CHAPARRO

40. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

25

WIDOW GALLO

Place Back# Horse's Name

Trent Ferreir

41. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Trent Ferreir

Owner's Name
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373 Shes A Trail Blazer
125
149
355
111

A Blazing Loper
Little Doubt Im Lazy
THE ONLY STORY

1
2
3
DQ
DQ Km Honey Of A Bo

THEODORE W IV GROSE
ANDREY FERREIR
CHRISTIE ARRINGTON
THEODORE W IV GROSE
ANDREY FERREIR

GAIL P BROWN
AMANDA MARTIN-
Susan & John Sparks
Cynthia Curtis

Rebecca Mccain

42. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 373
2 361

Shes A Trail Blazer
Rock Me To Sleep

44. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

GAIL P BROWN
SHARON WELSH

Rider's Name

GAIL P BROWN
SHARON WELSH

Owner's Name

1 123 What A Good Surprize
2 355 THE ONLY STORY
DQ 1220 DontInvy Me

45. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
Cynthia Curtis
Kathy L Morgan

Rider's Name

MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
Cynthia Curtis
Kathy L Morgan

Owner's Name

7 A Hot Vodka
111 Km Honey Of A Bo
360 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER
375 ZIPPIN BONANZA BAR
353

88 wwm m

Flauntin My Assets

Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
Rebecca C Mccain
Kathlynn Schmidt
Katherine E Gates

Mckensey Barnette

46. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
Rebecca Mccain
Kathlynn Schmidt
DIANA AND DEANNA

Mckensey Barnette

Owner's Name

1 352 RV WON GOOD VERSION
2 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy
3 107 Imitation Chocolate
4 125 A Blazing Loper
DQ 1220 DontInvy Me

RONNIE KENT
Susan Sparks
RANDI STOCKDILL
AMANDA MARTIN-
Kathy L Morgan

48. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

VICKIE KENT

Susan & John Sparks
RANDI STOCKDILL
AMANDA MARTIN-
Kathy L Morgan

Owner's Name

1 360 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER
2 7 A Hot Vodka
3 353 Flauntin My Assets

Kathlynn Schmidt
Sarah Ruth Lipscomb

Mckensey Barnette

49. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Kathlynn Schmidt
Sarah Ruth Lipscomb

Mckensey Barnette

Owner's Name

107
123
352
125
360
355
1220

Imitation Chocolate
What A Good Surprize
RV WON GOOD VERSION
A Blazing Loper
RAR MAKE ME A BRYER
THE ONLY STORY
Dont Invy Me

7 A Hot Vodka
373
111

Shes A Trail Blazer
Km Honey Of A Bo

Bgmﬂmmbwmp

50. AQHA 154000: Pleasure Driving - Shown:

ANDREY FERREIR
ANDREY FERREIR
RONNIE KENT

ANDREY FERREIR
Kathlynn Schmidt
THEODORE W IV GROSE
PRICE W MORGAN
Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
THEODORE W IV GROSE
ANDREY FERREIR

RANDI STOCKDILL
MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
VICKIE KENT
AMANDA MARTIN-
Kathlynn Schmidt
Cynthia Curtis

Kathy L Morgan
Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
GAIL P BROWN
Rebecca Mccain

3



Show #B2868 (JONATHAN MEILLEUR): Spring Blast 4 (03/31/2018-04/01/2018)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 345 Secondchance Romance F DENNIS MULFORD F DENNIS MULFORD
2 357 Un Forgettab Lee Julie C Steinmetz-Usoff CHESTER W PRINCE
3 347 Dreams Remembered SANDRA VAUGHN STANLEY OR SUSAN SCOTT
52. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 510 Al Be Sky High CARRIE GROSE Dakota Andrie
2 371 Strutin For The Blue ASHLEY FRAPPIER Julie Blackett
3 350 LITTLEMAGICFIRE Marleen Cassarino Marlene Cassarino
4 77 Red Hot Anticipation NICOLE E WILLIAMS NICOLE E WILLIAMS
54. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 22 HEART BREAKIN KID MacKenzie Rust Suzanne Rust
56. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 371 Strutin For The Blue Julie Blackett Julie Blackett
2 399 SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
3 57 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
4 362 HEZ NATURALLY HOT SUSAN BASQUEZ KIRSTIN TAYLOR BASQUEZ
5 350 LITTLEMAGICFIRE Marleen Cassarino Marlene Cassarino
DQ 22 HEART BREAKIN KID Suzanne Rust Suzanne Rust
57. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 368 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff
2 510 Al Be Sky High Dakota Andrie Dakota Andrie
3 360 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
4 372 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
5 100 NO LONGER CAPTIVE Haley Cunningham KATY GALLAGHER
6 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
7 77 Red Hot Anticipation NICOLE E WILLIAMS NICOLE E WILLIAMS
58. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 22 HEART BREAKIN KID Suzanne Rust Suzanne Rust
2 399 SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
3 350 LITTLEMAGICFIRE Marleen Cassarino Marlene Cassarino
4 356 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
59. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 377 SMUGGLERS SUPER KELLEY CHRISTY KELLEY CHRISTY
2 125 A Blazing Loper AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-
3 180 Blazin Irons KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER
4 258 Not Good If Detached ELISE COGNETTI RICHARD AND ELISE
5 365 Lopers Legacy PENNY J DUTHIE PENNY J DUTHIE
6 57 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
7 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks

60. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
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Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Place Back#

360
368
7
372
100
353
77

RAR MAKE ME A BRYER
Armed N Serious

A Hot Vodka

JOHNNIE BLAZE

NO LONGER CAPTIVE
Flauntin My Assets

Red Hot Anticipation

Kathlynn Schmidt
Ashley Aliff

Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
HALEY FAUTEUX
Haley Cunningham
Mckensey Barnette
NICOLE E WILLIAMS

Kathlynn Schmidt
Ashley Aliff

Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
HALEY FAUTEUX
KATY GALLAGHER
Mckensey Barnette
NICOLE E WILLIAMS

64. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Place Back#

107
356
362
399
180
371

57

Imitation Chocolate

Capital Signature

HEZ NATURALLY HOT
SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR
Blazin Irons

Strutin For The Blue
These Engines R Hot

RANDI STOCKDILL

Tracy Eve Burke

SUSAN BASQUEZ
SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
KATHRYN K TURNER

Julie Blackett

Ellen | Snodgrass

RANDI STOCKDILL

Tracy Eve Burke

KIRSTIN TAYLOR BASQUEZ
SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
KATHRYN K TURNER

Julie Blackett

Ellen Snodgrass

65. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4
5
6

Place Back#

353
360
372
100
368
510

Flauntin My Assets

RAR MAKE ME A BRYER
JOHNNIE BLAZE

NO LONGER CAPTIVE
Armed N Serious

Al Be Sky High

Mckensey Barnette
Kathlynn Schmidt
HALEY FAUTEUX
Haley Cunningham
Ashley Aliff
Dakota Andrie

Mckensey Barnette
Kathlynn Schmidt
HALEY FAUTEUX
KATY GALLAGHER
Ashley Aliff

Dakota Andrie

66. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4

Place Back#

356
399
362
107

Capital Signature
SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR
HEZ NATURALLY HOT

Imitation Chocolate

Tracy Eve Burke

SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
SUSAN BASQUEZ

RANDI STOCKDILL

Tracy Eve Burke

SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
KIRSTIN TAYLOR BASQUEZ
RANDI STOCKDILL

67. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

o o A~ W N

125
188
180
365

57
149

A Blazing Loper
LUKE AND INVY
Blazin Irons

Lopers Legacy
These Engines R Hot
Little Doubt Im Lazy

AMANDA MARTIN-
Liz Harris

KATHRYN K TURNER
PENNY J DUTHIE
Ellen | Snodgrass

Susan Sparks

AMANDA MARTIN-
Liz Harris

KATHRYN K TURNER
PENNY J DUTHIE
Ellen Snodgrass

Susan & John Sparks

68. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
DQ

100

7
353
360
368

NO LONGER CAPTIVE

A Hot Vodka

Flauntin My Assets

RAR MAKE ME A BRYER

Armed N Serious

Haley Cunningham
Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
Mckensey Barnette
Kathlynn Schmidt
Ashley Aliff

KATY GALLAGHER
Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
Mckensey Barnette
Kathlynn Schmidt
Ashley Aliff
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87. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 355 THE ONLY STORY Cynthia Curtis Cynthia Curtis
2 356 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
3 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
4 366 Sumdiscretionadvised Liz Harris Liz Harris
5 371 Strutin For The Blue Julie Blackett Julie Blackett
6 376 DO A LAZY Kristin T Purkey Kristin T Purkey
7 330 Naturally Hot Legs Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
8 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
88. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 355 THE ONLY STORY Cynthia Curtis Cynthia Curtis
2 356 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
3 376 DO A LAZY Kristin T Purkey Kristin T Purkey
89. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 A Blazing Loper AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-
2 366 Sumdiscretionadvised Liz Harris Liz Harris
3 330 Naturally Hot Legs Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
4 333 IMAKRYMSUN LOPER Dianna L Cortes-Prieto Dianna L Cortes
5 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
90. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 Km Honey Of A Bo Rebecca C Mccain Rebecca Mccain
2 375 ZIPPIN BONANZA BAR Katherine E Gates DIANA AND DEANNA
3 360 RAR MAKE ME ABRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
4 372 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
5 368 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff
6 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette

91. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1

111

Km Honey Of A Bo Rebecca C Mccain Rebecca Mccain
94. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 What A Good Surprize MARY LORIE SALTZMAN MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
2 355 THE ONLY STORY Cynthia Curtis Cynthia Curtis
3 356 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
4 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
95. AQHA 207100: Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 379 BPFFEAR FACTOR MARION E BISHOP MARION E BISHOP
96. AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 388 BPFEXISTING FEAR Evelyn E Padgett Evelyn E Padgett
2 381 HOT CABANA BOY JACQUELINE FLECK JACQUELINE FLECK
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3

Place Back# Horse's Name

399 SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR  SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO

SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO

97. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
2 355 THE ONLY STORY Cynthia Curtis Cynthia Curtis
3 125 A Blazing Loper AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-
4 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
5 1220 DontInvy Me Kathy L Morgan Kathy L Morgan
6 356 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
7 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
98. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 388 BPFEXISTING FEAR Evelyn E Padgett Evelyn E Padgett
100. AQHA 407202: L1 Youth Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 372 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
2 80 GOOD AS LAZY GETS Hayley Ferris NICOLE E WILLIAMS
101. AQHA 477002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 368 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff
2 22 HEART BREAKIN KID Parker Rust Suzanne Rust
3 360 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
104. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 368 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff
2 22 HEART BREAKIN KID Parker Rust Suzanne Rust
3 360 RAR MAKE ME ABRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
105. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 372 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
107. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 379 BPF FEAR FACTOR Rebecca A Wright MARION E BISHOP
109. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 388 BPF EXISTING FEAR Evelyn E Padgett Evelyn E Padgett
2 381 HOT CABANA BOY JACQUELINE FLECK JACQUELINE FLECK
3 399 SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
110. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
2 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
3 123 What A Good Surprize MARY LORIE SALTZMAN MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
111. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 388 BPF EXISTING FEAR Evelyn E Padgett Evelyn E Padgett
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113. AQHA 205202: L1 Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 IMAKRYMSUN LOPER Dianna L Cortes-Prieto Dianna L Cortes
114. AQHA 275002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 378 SHANTILLEE LACE OLIVIA HOECKER OLIVIA HOECKER
2 354 Peytonsravishingrose CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER
115. AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 382 Viktoria Secret Paul Shepard Paul & Mary Shepard
2 330 Naturally Hot Legs Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
116. AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 383 Jmk Double D Cherie MICHAEL CLARK KIMBERLY CLARK
2 384 Rather Exquisite MELANIE S HARRINGTON MELANIE S HARRINGTON
3 333 IMA KRYMSUN LOPER Dianna L Cortes-Prieto Dianna L Cortes
4 346 MADONNA PERSONA DANIEL DAVIS DANIEL DAVIS
117. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 378 SHANTILLEE LACE OLIVIA HOECKER OLIVIA HOECKER
2 354 Peytonsravishingrose CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER
118. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 383 Jmk Double D Cherie MICHAEL CLARK KIMBERLY CLARK
120. AQHA 405202: L1 Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 Km Honey Of A Bo Rebecca C Mccain Rebecca Mccain
2 11 Strutin Your Assets MacKenzie Rust STANLEY OR SUSAN SCOTT
121. AQHA 475002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
123. AQHA 405200: Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 Km Honey Of A Bo Rebecca C Mccain Rebecca Mccain
124. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
127. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 382 Viktoria Secret Paul Shepard Paul & Mary Shepard
128. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 384 Rather Exquisite KIMBERLY CLARK MELANIE S HARRINGTON
129. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 383 Jmk Double D Cherie MICHAEL CLARK KIMBERLY CLARK



Show #B2868 (JONATHAN MEILLEUR): Spring Blast 4 (03/31/2018-04/01/2018)
130. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 378 SHANTILLEE LACE DENNIS F HABERSTROH OLIVIA HOECKER
2 508 MS RL FLASHY CARRIE GROSE RICHARD A COGNETTI
3 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
131. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 383 Jmk Double D Cherie MICHAEL CLARK KIMBERLY CLARK
800. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy PRICE W MORGAN Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
2 369 Lopin To The Beat TYLER W ACHTENHAGEN Anna Baxter
3 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy CHRISTIE ARRINGTON Susan & John Sparks
4 359 Shes A Good Life LEE PAUL SHINN CHESTER W PRINCE
1013. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 382 Viktoria Secret Paul Shepard Paul & Mary Shepard
1015. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 379 BPFFEAR FACTOR Rebecca A Wright MARION E BISHOP
1420. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 367 The Batt Machine Katy Jo Zuidema High Mountain Farm/High
2 364 Best Brew At The Bar TIMOTHY S ZUIDEMA Sarah P Nimigan
3 355 THE ONLY STORY CARRIE GROSE Cynthia Curtis
4 508 MS RL FLASHY THEODORE W IV GROSE RICHARD A COGNETTI
5 123 What A Good Surprize ANDREY FERREIR MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
6 777 CERTAINLY SUDDEN PRICE W MORGAN CAROL SOLAREK
1440. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 377 SMUGGLERS SUPER KELLEY CHRISTY KELLEY CHRISTY
2 180 Blazin Irons KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER
3 22 HEART BREAKIN KID Suzanne Rust Suzanne Rust
4 77 Red Hot Anticipation NICOLE E WILLIAMS NICOLE E WILLIAMS
5 350 LITTLEMAGICFIRE Marleen Cassarino Marlene Cassarino
2013. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 382 Viktoria Secret Paul Shepard Paul & Mary Shepard
2015. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 379 BPF FEAR FACTOR MARION E BISHOP MARION E BISHOP
4015. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 368 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff
4017. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #B2868 (CHAD EVANS): Spring Blast 4 (03/31/2018-04/01/2018)
1 360 RAR MAKE ME ABRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt



Show #B2870 (CHAD EVANS): Spring Blast 3 (03/31/2018-04/01/2018)
1. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

DQ 361 Rock Me To Sleep

SHARON WELSH

SHARON WELSH

4. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy

2 354 Peytonsravishingrose

3 123 What A Good Surprize

4 777 CERTAINLY SUDDEN

5 399 SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER
MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
CAROL D SOLAREK
SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER
MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
CAROL SOLAREK
SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO

6. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

364

355

508

705

354

149 Little Doubt Im Lazy
88 One Pimpin Ride

Best Brew At The Bar
THE ONLY STORY
MS RL FLASHY

Sittin On My LazyBoy

Peytonsravishingrose

8@01-&00!\)!—‘

Sarah P Nimigan

Cynthia Curtis

RICHARD A COGNETTI
Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER
Susan Sparks

Jeri Sue Langman

Sarah P Nimigan

Cynthia Curtis

RICHARD A COGNETTI
Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER
Susan & John Sparks

Jeri Sue Langman

12. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1220 DontlInvy Me

2 400 No Doubt Its Cash

3 399 SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR
4 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy

5 123 What A Good Surprize

Kathy L Morgan

Karen Oswald

SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
MARY LORIE SALTZMAN

Kathy L Morgan

Karen Oswald

SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
MARY LORIE SALTZMAN

13. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 360 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER
2 111 Km Honey Of A Bo

3 25 WIDOW GALLO

4 375 ZIPPIN BONANZA BAR

5 353 Flauntin My Assets

Kathlynn Schmidt
Rebecca C Mccain
Trent Ferreir
Katherine E Gates

Mckensey Barnette

Kathlynn Schmidt
Rebecca Mccain
Trent Ferreir

DIANA AND DEANNA

Mckensey Barnette

14. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 355 THE ONLY STORY
2 107 Imitation Chocolate
3 399 SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR

15. AQHA 240800:

Place Back# Horse's Name

Cynthia Curtis
RANDI STOCKDILL
SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO

Cynthia Curtis
RANDI STOCKDILL
SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO

Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 125
2 1220
3 149
4 373
5
6

A Blazing Loper
Dont Invy Me

Little Doubt Im Lazy
Shes A Trail Blazer
705
333

Sittin On My LazyBoy
IMA KRYMSUN LOPER

AMANDA MARTIN-

Kathy L Morgan

Susan Sparks

GAIL P BROWN

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans

Dianna L Cortes-Prieto

AMANDA MARTIN-

Kathy L Morgan

Susan & John Sparks

GAIL P BROWN

Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans

Dianna L Cortes



Show #B2870 (CHAD EVANS): Spring Blast 3 (03/31/2018-04/01/2018)

7 352 RV WON GOOD VERSION  RONNIE KENT VICKIE KENT
16. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 360 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
2 111 Km Honey Of A Bo Rebecca C Mccain Rebecca Mccain
3 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
17. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 What A Good Surprize ANDREY FERREIR MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
2 358 CHARMINGLY GOOD LEE PAUL SHINN CHESTER W PRINCE
3 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
24. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 348 Acebuku Greg E Jacob Greg E Jacob
2 344 Parkers Leading Lady Kellie Yagel Kellie Yagel
3 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
4 351 Niftys Rock Star LIBBY NEILY LAUREN NEILY
25. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
2 360 RAR MAKE ME ABRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
3 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
26. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI MELANIE CHAPARRO MELANIE CHAPARRO
2 348 Acebuku Greg E Jacob Greg E Jacob
3 344 Parkers Leading Lady Kellie Yagel Kellie Yagel
4 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
5 351 Niftys Rock Star LIBBY NEILY LAUREN NEILY
27. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
2 360 RAR MAKE ME ABRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
3 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
28. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO
3 344 Parkers Leading Lady ANDREY FERREIR Kellie Yagel
4 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
5 348 Acebuku ANDREY FERREIR Greg E Jacob
6 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
29. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY

2 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO



Show #B2870 (CHAD EVANS): Spring Blast 3 (03/31/2018-04/01/2018)

3 25 WIDOW GALLO ANDREY FERREIR Trent Ferreir
4 348 Acebuku Greg E Jacob Greg E Jacob
5 344 Parkers Leading Lady ANDREY FERREIR Kellie Yagel
30. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Niftys Rock Star LIBBY NEILY LAUREN NEILY
2 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI MELANIE CHAPARRO MELANIE CHAPARRO
3 348 Acebuku Greg E Jacob Greg E Jacob
4 344 Parkers Leading Lady Kellie Yagel Kellie Yagel
31. AQHA 480000: Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
32. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO
3 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
4 344 Parkers Leading Lady ANDREY FERREIR Kellie Yagel
5 348 Acebuku ANDREY FERREIR Greg E Jacob
33. AQHA 281002: L1 Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Niftys Rock Star LIBBY NEILY LAUREN NEILY
2 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI MELANIE CHAPARRO MELANIE CHAPARRO
3 344 Parkers Leading Lady Kellie Yagel Kellie Yagel
4 348 Acebuku Greg E Jacob Greg E Jacob
34. AQHA 481000: Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
38. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Niftys Rock Star ANDREY FERREIR LAUREN NEILY
2 348 Acebuku Greg E Jacob Greg E Jacob
3 344 Parkers Leading Lady Kellie Yagel Kellie Yagel
4 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir
5 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI ANDREY FERREIR MELANIE CHAPARRO
39. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Niftys Rock Star LIBBY NEILY LAUREN NEILY
2 348 Acebuku Greg E Jacob Greg E Jacob
3 344 Parkers Leading Lady Kellie Yagel Kellie Yagel
4 349 ZIPPOS FLASHY PI MELANIE CHAPARRO MELANIE CHAPARRO
40. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 WIDOW GALLO Trent Ferreir Trent Ferreir

41. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #B2870 (CHAD EVANS): Spring Blast 3 (03/31/2018-04/01/2018)

149 Little Doubt Im Lazy
373 Shes A Trail Blazer
125
355
111

A Blazing Loper
THE ONLY STORY
Km Honey Of A Bo

88 wwm m

CHRISTIE ARRINGTON
THEODORE W IV GROSE
ANDREY FERREIR
THEODORE W IV GROSE
ANDREY FERREIR

Susan & John Sparks
GAIL P BROWN
AMANDA MARTIN-
Cynthia Curtis

Rebecca Mccain

42. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 373 Shes A Trail Blazer
2 361 Rock Me To Sleep

44. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

GAIL P BROWN
SHARON WELSH

Rider's Name

GAIL P BROWN
SHARON WELSH

Owner's Name

1 123 What A Good Surprize
2 355 THE ONLY STORY
DQ 1220 DontInvy Me

45. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
Cynthia Curtis
Kathy L Morgan

Rider's Name

MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
Cynthia Curtis
Kathy L Morgan

Owner's Name

7 A Hot Vodka
111 Km Honey Of A Bo
360 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER
375 ZIPPIN BONANZA BAR
353

88 wwm m

Flauntin My Assets

Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
Rebecca C Mccain
Kathlynn Schmidt
Katherine E Gates

Mckensey Barnette

46. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
Rebecca Mccain
Kathlynn Schmidt
DIANA AND DEANNA

Mckensey Barnette

Owner's Name

1 352 RV WON GOOD VERSION
2 107 Imitation Chocolate
3 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy
4 125 A Blazing Loper
DQ 1220 DontInvy Me

RONNIE KENT
RANDI STOCKDILL
Susan Sparks
AMANDA MARTIN-
Kathy L Morgan

48. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

VICKIE KENT

RANDI STOCKDILL
Susan & John Sparks
AMANDA MARTIN-
Kathy L Morgan

Owner's Name

1 360 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER
2 7 A Hot Vodka

Kathlynn Schmidt
Sarah Ruth Lipscomb

49. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Kathlynn Schmidt
Sarah Ruth Lipscomb

Owner's Name

123 What A Good Surprize

352 RV WON GOOD VERSION

107

355

125
1220 Dont Invy Me

360 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER

7 A Hot Vodka
373 Shes A Trail Blazer
111 Km Honey Of A Bo

Imitation Chocolate
THE ONLY STORY
A Blazing Loper

88@\1@01#00!\)!—‘

50. AQHA 154000: Pleasure Driving - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

ANDREY FERREIR
RONNIE KENT

ANDREY FERREIR
THEODORE W IV GROSE
ANDREY FERREIR

PRICE W MORGAN
Kathlynn Schmidt

Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
THEODORE W IV GROSE
ANDREY FERREIR

Rider's Name

MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
VICKIE KENT

RANDI STOCKDILL
Cynthia Curtis
AMANDA MARTIN-
Kathy L Morgan
Kathlynn Schmidt
Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
GAIL P BROWN
Rebecca Mccain

3

Owner's Name




Show #B2870 (CHAD EVANS): Spring Blast 3 (03/31/2018-04/01/2018)

1 345 Secondchance Romance F DENNIS MULFORD F DENNIS MULFORD
2 357 Un Forgettab Lee Julie C Steinmetz-Usoff CHESTER W PRINCE
3 347 Dreams Remembered SANDRA VAUGHN STANLEY OR SUSAN SCOTT
52. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 510 Al Be Sky High CARRIE GROSE Dakota Andrie
2 371 Strutin For The Blue ASHLEY FRAPPIER Julie Blackett
3 350 LITTLEMAGICFIRE Marleen Cassarino Marlene Cassarino
4 77 Red Hot Anticipation NICOLE E WILLIAMS NICOLE E WILLIAMS
54. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 22 HEART BREAKIN KID MacKenzie Rust Suzanne Rust
56. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 22 HEART BREAKIN KID Suzanne Rust Suzanne Rust
2 57 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
3 371 Strutin For The Blue Julie Blackett Julie Blackett
4 399 SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
5 362 HEZ NATURALLY HOT SUSAN BASQUEZ KIRSTIN TAYLOR BASQUEZ
6 350 LITTLEMAGICFIRE Marleen Cassarino Marlene Cassarino
57. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 368 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff
2 510 Al Be Sky High Dakota Andrie Dakota Andrie
3 360 RAR MAKE ME ABRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
4 372 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
5 100 NO LONGER CAPTIVE Haley Cunningham KATY GALLAGHER
6 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
7 77 Red Hot Anticipation NICOLE E WILLIAMS NICOLE E WILLIAMS
58. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 356 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
2 22 HEART BREAKIN KID Suzanne Rust Suzanne Rust
3 399 SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
4 350 LITTLEMAGICFIRE Marleen Cassarino Marlene Cassarino
59. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 377 SMUGGLERS SUPER KELLEY CHRISTY KELLEY CHRISTY
2 180 Blazin Irons KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER
3 125 A Blazing Loper AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-
4 365 Lopers Legacy PENNY J DUTHIE PENNY J DUTHIE
5 258 Not Good If Detached ELISE COGNETTI RICHARD AND ELISE
6 57 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
7 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks

60. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #B2870 (CHAD EVANS): Spring Blast 3 (03/31/2018-04/01/2018)

1 368 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff
2 7 A Hot Vodka Sarah Ruth Lipscomb Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
3 360 RAR MAKE ME ABRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
4 372 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
5 100 NO LONGER CAPTIVE Haley Cunningham KATY GALLAGHER
6 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
7 77 Red Hot Anticipation NICOLE E WILLIAMS NICOLE E WILLIAMS
64. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 362 HEZ NATURALLY HOT SUSAN BASQUEZ KIRSTIN TAYLOR BASQUEZ
2 356 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
3 399 SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
4 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
5 57 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
6 180 Blazin Irons KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER
7 371 Strutin For The Blue Julie Blackett Julie Blackett
65. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 372 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
2 360 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
3 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
4 368 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff
5 510 Al Be Sky High Dakota Andrie Dakota Andrie
66. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 356 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
2 399 SUDDENLY AROCKSTAR SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
3 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
4 362 HEZ NATURALLY HOT SUSAN BASQUEZ KIRSTIN TAYLOR BASQUEZ
67. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 A Blazing Loper AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-
2 188 LUKE AND INVY Liz Harris Liz Harris
3 180 Blazin Irons KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER
4 365 Lopers Legacy PENNY J DUTHIE PENNY J DUTHIE
5 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
6 57 These Engines R Hot Ellen | Snodgrass Ellen Snodgrass
68. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 100 NO LONGER CAPTIVE Haley Cunningham KATY GALLAGHER
2 7 A Hot Vodka Sarah Ruth Lipscomb Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
3 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
4 360 RAR MAKE ME ABRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
DQ 368 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff

87. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #B2870 (CHAD EVANS): Spring Blast 3 (03/31/2018-04/01/2018)

1 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
2 355 THE ONLY STORY Cynthia Curtis Cynthia Curtis
3 366 Sumdiscretionadvised Liz Harris Liz Harris
4 330 Naturally Hot Legs Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
5 356 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
6 371 Strutin For The Blue Julie Blackett Julie Blackett
7 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
8 376 DO A LAZY Kristin T Purkey Kristin T Purkey
88. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 355 THE ONLY STORY Cynthia Curtis Cynthia Curtis
2 356 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
3 376 DO A LAZY Kristin T Purkey Kristin T Purkey
89. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 330 Naturally Hot Legs Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
2 125 A Blazing Loper AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-
3 366 Sumdiscretionadvised Liz Harris Liz Harris
4 333 IMAKRYMSUN LOPER Dianna L Cortes-Prieto Dianna L Cortes
5 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
90. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 360 RAR MAKE ME ABRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
2 375 ZIPPIN BONANZA BAR Katherine E Gates DIANA AND DEANNA
3 111 Km Honey Of A Bo Rebecca C Mccain Rebecca Mccain
4 368 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff
5 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
6 372 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
91. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 Km Honey Of A Bo Rebecca C Mccain Rebecca Mccain
94. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 What A Good Surprize MARY LORIE SALTZMAN MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
2 355 THE ONLY STORY Cynthia Curtis Cynthia Curtis
3 356 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
4 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman

Place Back# Horse's Name

95. AQHA 207100: Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

Place Back# Horse's Name

379

BPF FEAR FACTOR MARION E BISHOP

MARION E BISHOP

96. AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3

388
381
399

BPF EXISTING FEAR Evelyn E Padgett
HOT CABANA BOY JACQUELINE FLECK
SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR  SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO

Evelyn E Padgett
JACQUELINE FLECK
SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO

97. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7
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Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
2 125 A Blazing Loper AMANDA MARTIN- AMANDA MARTIN-
3 1220 DontInvy Me Kathy L Morgan Kathy L Morgan
4 355 THE ONLY STORY Cynthia Curtis Cynthia Curtis
5 356 Capital Signature Tracy Eve Burke Tracy Eve Burke
6 88 One Pimpin Ride Jeri Sue Langman Jeri Sue Langman
7 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
98. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 388 BPFEXISTING FEAR Evelyn E Padgett Evelyn E Padgett
100. AQHA 407202: L1 Youth Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 372 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
2 80 GOOD AS LAZY GETS Hayley Ferris NICOLE E WILLIAMS
101. AQHA 477002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 368 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff
2 22 HEART BREAKIN KID Parker Rust Suzanne Rust
3 360 RAR MAKE ME A BRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
104. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 368 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff
2 22 HEART BREAKIN KID Parker Rust Suzanne Rust
3 360 RAR MAKE ME ABRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt
105. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 372 JOHNNIE BLAZE HALEY FAUTEUX HALEY FAUTEUX
107. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 379 BPF FEAR FACTOR Rebecca A Wright MARION E BISHOP
109. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 388 BPF EXISTING FEAR Evelyn E Padgett Evelyn E Padgett
2 381 HOT CABANA BOY JACQUELINE FLECK JACQUELINE FLECK
3 399 SUDDENLY A ROCKSTAR SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO SANDRA MARIE SPOSATO
110. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy Susan Sparks Susan & John Sparks
2 123 What A Good Surprize MARY LORIE SALTZMAN MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
3 107 Imitation Chocolate RANDI STOCKDILL RANDI STOCKDILL
111. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 388 BPF EXISTING FEAR Evelyn E Padgett Evelyn E Padgett
113. AQHA 205202: L1 Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 333 IMAKRYMSUN LOPER Dianna L Cortes-Prieto Dianna L Cortes
114. AQHA 275002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 378 SHANTILLEE LACE OLIVIA HOECKER OLIVIA HOECKER
2 354 Peytonsravishingrose CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER
115. AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 382 Viktoria Secret Paul Shepard Paul & Mary Shepard
2 330 Naturally Hot Legs Darcy D Steffen Darcy D Steffen
116. AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 383 Jmk Double D Cherie MICHAEL CLARK KIMBERLY CLARK
2 384 Rather Exquisite MELANIE S HARRINGTON MELANIE S HARRINGTON
3 333 IMA KRYMSUN LOPER Dianna L Cortes-Prieto Dianna L Cortes
4 346 MADONNA PERSONA DANIEL DAVIS DANIEL DAVIS
117. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 378 SHANTILLEE LACE OLIVIA HOECKER OLIVIA HOECKER
2 354 Peytonsravishingrose CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER
118. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 383 Jmk Double D Cherie MICHAEL CLARK KIMBERLY CLARK
120. AQHA 405202: L1 Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 Km Honey Of A Bo Rebecca C Mccain Rebecca Mccain
2 11 Strutin Your Assets MacKenzie Rust STANLEY OR SUSAN SCOTT
121. AQHA 475002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
123. AQHA 405200: Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 Km Honey Of A Bo Rebecca C Mccain Rebecca Mccain
124. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
127. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 382 Viktoria Secret Paul Shepard Paul & Mary Shepard
128. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 384 Rather Exquisite KIMBERLY CLARK MELANIE S HARRINGTON
129. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 383 Jmk Double D Cherie MICHAEL CLARK KIMBERLY CLARK
130. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 378 SHANTILLEE LACE DENNIS F HABERSTROH OLIVIA HOECKER
2 508 MS RL FLASHY CARRIE GROSE RICHARD A COGNETTI
3 353 Flauntin My Assets Mckensey Barnette Mckensey Barnette
131. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 383 Jmk Double D Cherie MICHAEL CLARK KIMBERLY CLARK
800. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 705 Sittin On My LazyBoy PRICE W MORGAN Jeanette Sandra Mrs Evans
2 369 Lopin To The Beat TYLER W ACHTENHAGEN Anna Baxter
3 149 Little Doubt Im Lazy CHRISTIE ARRINGTON Susan & John Sparks
4 359 Shes A Good Life LEE PAUL SHINN CHESTER W PRINCE
1013. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 382 Viktoria Secret Paul Shepard Paul & Mary Shepard
1015. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 379 BPFFEAR FACTOR Rebecca A Wright MARION E BISHOP
1420. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 364 Best Brew At The Bar TIMOTHY S ZUIDEMA Sarah P Nimigan
2 367 The Batt Machine Katy Jo Zuidema High Mountain Farm/High
3 355 THE ONLY STORY CARRIE GROSE Cynthia Curtis
4 508 MS RL FLASHY THEODORE W IV GROSE RICHARD A COGNETTI
5 123 What A Good Surprize ANDREY FERREIR MARY LORIE SALTZMAN
6 777 CERTAINLY SUDDEN PRICE W MORGAN CAROL SOLAREK
1440. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 377 SMUGGLERS SUPER KELLEY CHRISTY KELLEY CHRISTY
2 180 Blazin Irons KATHRYN K TURNER KATHRYN K TURNER
3 22 HEART BREAKIN KID Suzanne Rust Suzanne Rust
4 350 LITTLEMAGICFIRE Marleen Cassarino Marlene Cassarino
5 77 Red Hot Anticipation NICOLE E WILLIAMS NICOLE E WILLIAMS
2013. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 382 Viktoria Secret Paul Shepard Paul & Mary Shepard
2015. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 379 BPF FEAR FACTOR MARION E BISHOP MARION E BISHOP
4015. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 368 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff
4017. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 360 RAR MAKE ME ABRYER Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt



